EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

STSU
BIOL
EMSP
EMSP
* Farned

0300
2404
1501
1160

Student Success 0
General Human Anatomy and Physiology 4
Emergency Medical Technician Basic 5
Clinical-EMT/Technician Basic 1
ICLC: EMS Basic 10

1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

EMSP
EMSP
EMSP
EMSP

1ST YEAR, SUMMER

EMSP
EMSP
EMSP

EMSP

* Earned

1338
1356
2306
1261

1355
2205
2161

2544

Introduction to Advance Practice

Patient Assessment & Airway Management
Emergency Pharmacology
Clinical-EMT/Technician-Advanced
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Trauma Management
EMS Operations

Clinical-EMT/Technician/Paramedic |

Summer Il

Cardiology

Clinical EMT/Technician/Paramedic | EMSP 2162 = 1
Level 1 Certificate: EMS-Advanced EMT 12

2ND YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

Medical Emergencies

Special Populations

Clinical-EMT/Technician-Paramedic IlI
Clinical EMT Paramedic |

4
4
Assessment Based Management* 2
4
1
Level 2 Certificate: EMS Paramedic 12

EMSP 2434
EMSP 2430
EMSP 2243
EMSP 2462
EMSP 2160
* Farned
= Apply for Graduation

2ND YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

ENGL
Sodl
SPCH
ARTS
* Earned:

1301
1301
1318
1301

*Capstone Course

Composition |
Introduction to Sociology

Interpersonal Communication
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Art Appreciation

Associate of Applied Science in Emergency Medical Services Total Hours 60

Credit Hours

4
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