EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER			Credit Hours	✓
STSU	0300	Student Success	0	
BIOL	2404	General Human Anatomy and Physiology	4	
EMSP	1501	Emergency Medical Technician Basic	5	
EMSP	1160	Clinical-EMT/Technician Basic	1	
* Earned		ICLC: EMS Basic	10	
1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER				
EMSP	1338	Introduction to Advance Practice	3	
EMSP	1356	Patient Assessment & Airway Management	3	
EMSP	2306	Emergency Pharmacology	3	
EMSP	1261	Clinical-EMT/Technician-Advanced	2	
			11	
1ST YEAR,	SUMMER			
EMSP	<mark>1355</mark>	Trauma Management	3	
EMSP	<mark>2205</mark>	EMS Operations	<mark>2</mark>	
EMSP	<mark>2161</mark>	Clinical-EMT/Technician/Paramedic I	1	
	05.44	Summer II	•	
EMSP	<mark>2544</mark>	Cardiology Clinical EMT/Technician/Paramedic EMSP 2162 = 1	<mark>5</mark>	
* Earned		Level 1 Certificate: EMS-Advanced EMT	12	
2ND YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER				
EMSP	2434	Medical Emergencies	4	
EMSP	2430	Special Populations	4	
EMSP	2243	Assessment Based Management*	2	
EMSP	2462	Clinical-EMT/Technician-Paramedic III	4	
EMSP	2160	Clinical EMT Paramedic I	1	
* Earned		Level 2 Certificate: EMS Paramedic	12	
□ Apply for Graduation				
2ND YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER				
ENGL	1301	Composition I	3	
SOCI	1301	Introduction to Sociology	3	
SPCH	1318	Interpersonal Communication	3	
ARTS	1301	Art Appreciation	3	
* Earned:	As	ssociate of Applied Science in Emergency Medical Services Total	al Hours 60	